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pane pizza

bianca
marinara

margherita
pugliese

diavola
doro
gamberi
ortolana
salsiccia

boscaiola
bufalina
capricciosa
mortadella
parma
pollo

add on

toto garhc pizza bread, sea salt, extra virgin olive o1l

mozzarella, parmesan, fresh cream
tomato, oregano, chilli, oregano, extra virgin olive oil

tomato, mozzarella, basil, parmesan, extra virgin olive oil
tomato, olives, capers, red onion, anchovies, chilli, oregano, mozzarella, feta

tomato, spicy salami, mozzarella, chilli; oregano

champagne ham, caramelised onion, potato, mozzarella..cream, rosemary
prawns, mozzarella, zucchini, pesto

grilled seasonal vegetables, smoked mozzarella, olives, capers

pork & fennel sausage. fnarielli, smoked mozzarella, chill

mushrooms, mozzarella, fresh eream, spinach, pine nuts, truffle oil

buffalo, pomodorni, eggplant, pesto, parmesan, extra virgin olive oil

tomato, salami, capsicum, anchovies, olives, mozzarella, parsley

mortadella, mozzarella, fresh cream, pistachio, ricotta

tomato, mozzarella, rocket, prosciutto, shaved parmesan, extra virgin olive oil
lemon & paprika chicken, mozzarella, artichoke, oregano

champagne ham | prosciutto | salami | mushroom

mozzarella | buffalo | parmesan

anchovies | olives | capers | chilli | truffle oil

dietaries

gluten free 127

vegan cheese



TOTO | MENU | TO START & SHARE / FRYER / SECONDI / INSALATA

28
12

12
16
12
12
10
10

18

18

18
12
10

10
10

12

10

ANTIPASTI
carpacclo
contorni
focaccia
olives
tavolozza

zuppa

FRIGGITORIA
arancini
calamari
croquette
frittatine
montanara
patatine

PASTA

cannelloni
gnocchi
lasagne
pasta del
giorno

SECONDI
parmigiana
polpette

INSALATE
caprese
mediterranea
rocket

DOLCI
affogato
cannoli
gelato
tiramisu
torta del
giorno

rocket, house marinated & smoked beef lomn, cipriani, parmesan
selection of side dishes from our deli, ask waiter

homemade focaccia with extra virgin olive oil

marinated olives

selection of cured italian meats and cheeses, truffle paste, grissini
soup of the day served with crostone

saffron risotto balls, garden peas, mozzarella

lightly crumbed squid, lemon juice, sea salt, cracked pepper, aioli
salami, potato, parmesan

crumbed mac & cheese pasta bites, champagne ham, garden peas
flash fried pizza dough, napoli sauce, basil, parmesan

truffle salted potato fries

spinach, ricotta; cheese sauce, pomodormi, basil, parmesan
potato gnoccht, gorgonzola, walnut
bolognese beef ragu, italian cheese sauce, tomato, mozzarella, parmesan

pasta of the day

eggplant, mozzarella, tomato, basil, parmesan
beef & pork mince, pine nut, sultana, parmesan, napoh sauce, bruschetta

buffalo mozzarella, melody tomato, basil
mixed salad leaves, tomato, olives, red onion, feta, cucumber
rocket leaves, shaved parmesan, shced pear, balsamic vinaigrette

vanilla gelato, espresso (add hqueur 16)

sweet ricotta, candied orange, chocolate, pistachio

vanilla | strawberry | chocolate | check availability (per scoop)
espresso, liquor, mascarpone zabaglione, savoidari, cocoa

cake of the day



